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A002423086 EFTIKHA  AHMED Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  23  93.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604990 SAMAPTI  GAYEN Female No  2  1 2 SC  11  93.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568996 AHANA  SAHA Female No  3 3 UR  4  92.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000162952 SHRIJITA  MITRA Female No  4 4 UR  9  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163783 SIRISHA  ROY Female No  4 5 UR  6  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210205 UMME  SALMA Female No  4  2 6 OBC-A  8  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676473 KALYANI  SHAW Female No  5  1 7 OBC-B  1  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110609 TANISHA  DAS Female No  6  2 8 SC  6  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209587 ANJALI  SHARMA Female No  7 9 UR  2  90.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388274 URMI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 10 UR  10  89.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194305 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  8 11 UR  9  89.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698278 NAGMA  PARVEEN Female No  8 12 UR  2  89.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139609 NILANJANA  SAMANTA Female No  9 13 UR  2  89.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181893 DHRITISREE  SAHA RAY Female No  10 14 UR  2  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428055 RAIMA  SAHA Female No  10  3 15 SC  9  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498027 SOUMILI  DE Female No  11 16 UR  4  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000350082 RASHMIKA  CHOUDHURY Female No  11 17 UR  12  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321649 ACHAL  SHAW Female No  11 18 UR  3  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328573 MEDHA PALLAVI KUMARI Female No  11 19 UR  6  88.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367179 AYUSHMITA  GANGULY Female No  12 20 UR  4  88.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246553 MAANYA  KESWANI Female No  12 21 UR  1  88.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012117 MEDHA  SARDAR Female No  13 22 UR  8  88.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044623 ADRIJA  SEN Female No  14 23 UR  18  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563182 SRIJITA  ROY Female No  14 24 UR  12  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310241 ASHMRI  GURUNG Female No  14 25 UR  17  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983739 AYUSHI  PAL Female No  14  2 26 OBC-B  11  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196212 SANGHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  15 27 UR  13  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450165 SHREYASHI  MAJHI Female No  15  4 28 SC  7  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485311 NANDINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 29 UR  12  87.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995294 SOUMILI  GUCHAIT Female No  17 30 UR  3  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427503 ANKITA  SOM Female No  17 31 UR  12  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752698 ANTARDHWANI  BISWAS Female No  18 32 UR  5  86.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000612768 SOUMI  SARKAR Female No  19 33 UR  11  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529411 SAMEEKA  SAMANTA Female No  19 34 UR  19  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366914 TEYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  20 35 UR  2  86.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179257 MUKTAMONI  PANDA Female No  20 36 UR  3  86.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332806 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  20 37 UR  9  86.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667758 JAANVI  GUPTA Female No  21 38 UR  9  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508135 AHANA  ROY Female No  22 39 UR  1  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169827 SONIA  BARMAN Female No  22 40 UR  7  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103479 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 41 UR  2  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728379 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  23 42 UR  10  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077134 RITTIKA  SARKAR Female No  23 43 UR  4  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030974 SUTANWA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  23 44 UR  3  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515869 MOUPIYA  BARMAN Female No  23 45 UR  5  85.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260703 SHREYASHRI  GHOSH Female No  24 46 UR  14  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917808 DISHA  BARIK Female No  24  3 47 OBC-B  1  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043865 MONALISA  SAHA Female No  25  4 48 OBC-B  19  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001197539 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  25  5 49 SC  2  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358220 KUHALY  PAUL Female No  26 50 UR  1  84.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929966 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  27 51 UR  3  84.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856282 SAMPURNA  SIKDER Female No  27 52 UR  3  84.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016325 TRISHA  PAUL Female No  27  5 53 OBC-B  2  84.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486375 SOHINI  ROY Female No  28 54 UR  21  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529319 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  28 55 UR  11  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945456 ROSHMITA  DAS Female No  28  6 56 SC  2  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037860 AISHEE  DEY Female No  29  6 57 OBC-B  12  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167921 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  30 58 UR  2  83.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361065 MEGHA  ADHIKARY Female No  30 59 UR  2  83.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241802 UJJYANI  ADHIKARI Female No  31 60 UR  1  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663696 KASTURI  BASU Female No  31 61 UR  2  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994502 SADIA  RAISHA Female No  32 62 UR  1  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319698 ANANYA  MALAKAR Female No  32 63 UR  4  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064839 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  32  7 64 OBC-B  4  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227144 SUCHISMITA  MAITY Female No  33 65 UR  6  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140532 NABAMITA  KANTHA Female No  34 66 UR  5  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046984 SUKANYA  PAUL Female No  34 67 UR  4  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169599 NANDINI  PAUL Female No  34 68 UR  4  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024137 ALIVA  SAMANTA Female No  35 69 UR  1  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201285 AVIPSA  DAS Female No  35  7 70 SC  1  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787612 SOUMIKA  SAHA Female No  36 71 UR  3  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445374 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  36 72 UR  6  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910747 JYOTI  KANGSABANIK Female No  36 73 UR  2  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005271 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  36  8 74 SC  9  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911238 SHRABANI  DAS Female No  36  8 75 SC  3  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628941 SHILPA  SAHA Female No  37 76 UR  2  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370976 SOHINI  DATTA Female No  37 77 UR  3  82.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155889 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  38 78 UR  23  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755512 ESHA  GHOSH Female No  38 79 UR  18  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304604 SWAGATA LAKSHMI 

BAKSHI

Female No  38 80 UR  2  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000145543 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  38 81 UR  3  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609305 MIHIKA  PAUL Female No  38  8 82 OBC-B  12  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744639 AYUSHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  39 83 UR  6  81.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952953 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  39  9 84 SC  9  81.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152453 MANISHA  DATTA Female No  40 85 UR  4  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492035 SUKANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  40 86 UR  7  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183658 ALIVIA  SEAL Female No  40  9 87 OBC-B  5  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717586 JUHITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  41 88 UR  14  81.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092656 SHARANYA  MITTER Female No  42 89 UR  8  81.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585009 SAYANI  MALLICK Female No  43  10 90 SC  1  80.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204634 PURBA  GARAI Female No  44  10 91 OBC-B  19  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130100 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  44  11 92 SC  8  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061226 TARUPARNA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  45 93 UR  4  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361737 SRABANTI  TUDU Female No  45  1 94 ST  6  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104706 POULAMI  MANDAL Female No  45  12 95 SC  1  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421902 CHANDRALIKA  DUTTA Female No  46 96 UR  19  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000041766 KUSUMITA  ROY Female No  47 97 UR  1  79.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912664 JOYSHREE  MANDAL Female No  47  11 98 OBC-B  5  79.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101779 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  48  12 99 OBC-B  8  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180317 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  48  13 100 SC  14  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108994 IRIS  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 101 UR  3  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337997 SOUMASHREE  NAYEK Female No  49 102 UR  11  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239326 SUBHANGI  KUMARI Female No  50 103 UR  10  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325073 ANUKA  PANJA Female No  50 104 UR  8  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428167 BARSHA  KHATUN Female No  51 105 UR  25  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444064 PRIYANJANA  DASGUPTA Female No  51 106 UR  3  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162312 SAPTAMI  BASAK Female No  51  13 107 OBC-B  7  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270176 SHREYASHI  MONDAL Female No  51  14 108 SC  4  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668646 SAYANTIKA  JANA Female No  52 109 UR  1  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649509 PAROMITA  MANDAL Female No  52 110 UR  4  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302244 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  52 111 UR  1  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199428 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  52  14 112 OBC-B  7  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000156248 KUHELI  SAMADDAR Female No  52  15 113 SC  3  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925318 SRIJA  MAITY Female No  53 114 UR  4  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957390 SALONI  SAHANA Female No  53  16 115 SC  9  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604460 PRAJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  54 116 UR  16  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230893 SRABANTI  MALLICK Female No  54 117 UR  4  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262176 PRATYASHA  SARKAR Female No  54 118 UR  3  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761980 SAHISHNUTA  DAS Female No  55 119 UR  2  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591146 AFRUJ MUSKAN ABEDIN Female No  55 120 UR  8  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116055 JOYDEEPA  CHOWDHURY Female No  55 121 UR  4  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312067 SRISHTI  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  55 122 UR  8  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048639 NATASHA  GHOSH Female No  55  15 123 OBC-B  12  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088382 JAYEETRI  PRAMANIK Female No  56 124 UR  4  77.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703522 NEHA  SAMANTA Female No  56 125 UR  4  77.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147296 BRISTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  57 126 UR  2  77.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272546 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  58 127 UR  4  77.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487056 SOUMILI  SAHA Female No  58  17 128 SC  7  77.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000484326 DARAKSHA  NIYAZ Female No  59 129 UR  14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491765 PRIYANKA  SINGH Female No  60 130 UR  4  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504859 KHUSI  DHARA Female No  61 131 UR  1  76.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232051 SOUMILI  SENAPATI Female No  61 132 UR  2  76.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240117 SANGHAMITRA  

MUKHERJEE

Female Yes  62 133 UR  11  76.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040788 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  63  18 134 SC  20  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727077 SUDESHNA  SEN Female No  64 135 UR  2  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129901 SOMA  RAKSHIT Female No  64 136 UR  1  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909552 MEGHA  MITRA Female No  64 137 UR  4  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110187 SUNETRA  SAHA Female No  65 138 UR  2  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390875 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  65 139 UR  25  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463858 ARCHITA  VERMA Female No  65 140 UR  11  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792636 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  66 141 UR  3  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958386 IQRA  NAAZ Female No  66 142 UR  4  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862798 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  67 143 UR  9  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332066 NISHAT TABASSUM 

BISWAS

Female No  68 144 UR  1  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002027442 TUBA  DAWOOD Female No  68 145 UR  19  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754410 NANDINI  DAS Female No  68  19 146 SC  3  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581439 SINGINI  NANDI Female No  69 147 UR  5  74.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050797 SPARSHO  SAHA Female No  69 148 UR  6  74.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871501 SHAZIYA  FIRDOUS Female No  70 149 UR  6  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055474 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  70 150 UR  2  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099170 TANIA  BARUI Female No  70  20 151 SC  7  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272628 DIPISHA  PRASAD Female No  70  20 152 SC  10  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510725 SANJANA  SHAW Female No  71 153 UR  7  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788636 AAYUSHI  MONDAL Female No  71  21 154 SC  8  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276096 SANANDA  DUTTA Female No  72 155 UR  4  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455827 SUCHISMITA  PAUL Female No  72 156 UR  3  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078488 SOUMITA  MAITY Female No  73 157 UR  7  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026250 TANISHA  PERVIN Female No  73 158 UR  11  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211234 SANGITA  NAYAK Female No  73 159 UR  3  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812890 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  74 160 UR  23  73.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000087108 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  74 161 UR  3  73.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064017 SAYANTANI  DATTA Female No  75 162 UR  16  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408297 SUNETRA BASU ROY Female No  75 163 UR  3  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860322 DIYA  PAUL Female No  76 164 UR  20  73.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303263 KALPIKA  SAHA Female No  77 165 UR  9  73.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311306 RISHNA  PAUL Female No  77 166 UR  4  73.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234476 SIVANI  SHAW Female No  78 167 UR  9  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956875 PRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  78 168 UR  17  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461278 KH  SIMRAN Female No  78  3 169 OBC-A  6  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689110 MUBASHSHIRAH  ALI Female No  79 170 UR  23  72.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924513 SYED SAMIA AHAMED Female No  80 171 UR  7  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195420 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  80  22 172 SC  1  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064071 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  81 173 UR  5  72.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119333 SUDESNA  NAG Female No  81 174 UR  6  72.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351089 SOHANA  BOSE Female No  81 175 UR  6  72.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446420 DEBJANI  PRAMANIK Female No  82 176 UR  13  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000047093 SHREEJITA  JANA Female No  82  16 177 OBC-B  1  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408336 SINJINI  JANA Female No  83 178 UR  2  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141342 ATREYA  MUSTAFI Female No  84 179 UR  2  71.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286938 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  84 180 UR  13  71.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365952 APARNA  PAUL Female No  84 181 UR  3  71.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684771 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  84  23 182 SC  3  71.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472283 APARAJITA  SEN Female No  85 183 UR  2  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437922 ANISHA  KHAN Female No  85 184 UR  3  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748673 RUDRANI  SARDAR Female No  85 185 UR  7  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287508 SANIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  85  24 186 SC  3  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527292 ZARTAJ  IQBAL Female No  86 187 UR  14  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303548 ANANNYA  SAU Female No  86 188 UR  3  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712515 NUR HASHINA MAMOOD Female No  86  4 189 OBC-A  3  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530435 PRITI  PAL Female No  86  17 190 OBC-B  23  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264722 PRATYUSHA  BISWAS Female No  87  25 191 SC  18  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193129 SNEHA  MAHATA Female No  88 192 UR  18  70.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000537942 ANANWITA  BATABYAL Female No  89 193 UR  13  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300989 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  89 194 UR  1  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127665 MENKA  MAHATO Female No  89 195 UR  1  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108740 NANDITA  NANDI Female No  89 196 UR  3  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185456 ANJALI KUMARI Female No  90 197 UR  1  70.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751117 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  90  26 198 SC  3  70.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093536 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  91  27 199 SC  2  70.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848275 SRIJEETA  MANDAL Female No  92  28 200 SC  15  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027561 SOHINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  93 201 UR  4  69.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221087 SIDDHI  JOSHI Female No  94 202 UR  5  69.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757223 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  95 203 UR  14  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011032 MONISHA  SHAW Female No  95 204 UR  2  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289097 RIA  MONDAL Female No  96 205 UR  1  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884924 SUSMITA KUMARI 

MAHATO

Female No  97 206 UR  3  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359827 TAMASHREE  HALDER Female No  97 207 UR  4  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427209 TRISHA  ROY Female No  97  1 208 EWS  25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001921189 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  97  18 209 OBC-B  19  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759900 JYOTI  MANDAL Female No  97  29 210 SC  12  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686486 PALLABI  PANJA Female No  98 211 UR  4  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105634 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  98  30 212 SC  10  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872763 NILANJANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  98  30 213 SC  6  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223017 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  99 214 UR  10  67.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088596 ANUSHKA  BASU Female No  99 215 UR  2  67.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444191 KASHMIRA  SIDDEKIE Female No  100  5 216 OBC-A  3  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631713 ISHIKA  SINGH Female No  101 217 UR  14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164425 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  101 218 UR  2  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318495 TRISHA  DAS Female No  102 219 UR  8  66.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370118 SREEJANI  ROY Female No  103 220 UR  2  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160694 MANTASHA  FATIMA Female No  104 221 UR  1  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874547 SUZAIN  KHAN Female No  104 222 UR  1  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425699 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  104  31 223 SC  7  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249521 PEULI  DAS Female No  105  32 224 SC  5  65.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001178809 SUBARNA  NASKAR Female No  106  33 225 SC  14  65.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176714 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  107 226 UR  3  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438470 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  107  19 227 OBC-B  11  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324380 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  107  34 228 SC  1  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339797 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  108  20 229 OBC-B  8  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286568 AKANKSHA  KUMARI Female No  109 230 UR  1  63.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604391 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  110  6 231 OBC-A  9  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225322 ANCHAL  DAS Female No  110  35 232 SC  2  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295037 SANCHALI  BISWAS Female No  111 233 UR  3  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277174 SAHELI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  112 234 UR  1  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198980 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  112  36 235 SC  7  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756543 MADHUMITA  CHANDA Female No  113 236 UR  18  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386260 SATHI  DEY DAS Female No  113 237 UR  8  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270493 AHANA  NASKAR Female No  114  37 238 SC  5  58.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015019 TANIYA  PODDER Female No  115  38 239 SC  6  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101437 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  116  39 240 SC  1  56.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002423086 EFTIKHA  AHMED Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  23  93.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210205 UMME  SALMA Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  8  91.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461278 KH  SIMRAN Female No  78  3 3 OBC-A  6  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712515 NUR HASHINA MAMOOD Female No  86  4 4 OBC-A  3  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444191 KASHMIRA  SIDDEKIE Female No  100  5 5 OBC-A  3  67.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604391 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  110  6 6 OBC-A  9  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001676473 KALYANI  SHAW Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  1  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983739 AYUSHI  PAL Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  11  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917808 DISHA  BARIK Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  1  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043865 MONALISA  SAHA Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  19  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016325 TRISHA  PAUL Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  2  84.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037860 AISHEE  DEY Female No  29  6 6 OBC-B  12  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064839 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  32  7 7 OBC-B  4  83.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609305 MIHIKA  PAUL Female No  38  8 8 OBC-B  12  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183658 ALIVIA  SEAL Female No  40  9 9 OBC-B  5  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204634 PURBA  GARAI Female No  44  10 10 OBC-B  19  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912664 JOYSHREE  MANDAL Female No  47  11 11 OBC-B  5  79.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101779 SADIPRA  MAJUMDER Female No  48  12 12 OBC-B  8  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162312 SAPTAMI  BASAK Female No  51  13 13 OBC-B  7  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199428 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  52  14 14 OBC-B  7  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048639 NATASHA  GHOSH Female No  55  15 15 OBC-B  12  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047093 SHREEJITA  JANA Female No  82  16 16 OBC-B  1  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001530435 PRITI  PAL Female No  86  17 17 OBC-B  23  71.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921189 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  97  18 18 OBC-B  19  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438470 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  107  19 19 OBC-B  11  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339797 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  108  20 20 OBC-B  8  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001604990 SAMAPTI  GAYEN Female No  2  1 1 SC  11  93.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110609 TANISHA  DAS Female No  6  2 2 SC  6  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428055 RAIMA  SAHA Female No  10  3 3 SC  9  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450165 SHREYASHI  MAJHI Female No  15  4 4 SC  7  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197539 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  25  5 5 SC  2  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945456 ROSHMITA  DAS Female No  28  6 6 SC  2  84.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201285 AVIPSA  DAS Female No  35  7 7 SC  1  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005271 DEBADRITA  PODDER Female No  36  8 8 SC  9  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911238 SHRABANI  DAS Female No  36  8 9 SC  3  82.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952953 PURBASHA  NARU Female No  39  9 10 SC  9  81.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585009 SAYANI  MALLICK Female No  43  10 11 SC  1  80.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130100 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  44  11 12 SC  8  80.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104706 POULAMI  MANDAL Female No  45  12 13 SC  1  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180317 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  48  13 14 SC  14  79.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270176 SHREYASHI  MONDAL Female No  51  14 15 SC  4  78.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156248 KUHELI  SAMADDAR Female No  52  15 16 SC  3  78.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001957390 SALONI  SAHANA Female No  53  16 17 SC  9  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487056 SOUMILI  SAHA Female No  58  17 18 SC  7  77.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040788 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  63  18 19 SC  20  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754410 NANDINI  DAS Female No  68  19 20 SC  3  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099170 TANIA  BARUI Female No  70  20 21 SC  7  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272628 DIPISHA  PRASAD Female No  70  20 22 SC  10  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788636 AAYUSHI  MONDAL Female No  71  21 23 SC  8  74.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195420 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  80  22 24 SC  1  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684771 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  84  23 25 SC  3  71.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287508 SANIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  85  24 26 SC  3  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264722 PRATYUSHA  BISWAS Female No  87  25 27 SC  18  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751117 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  90  26 28 SC  3  70.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093536 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  91  27 29 SC  2  70.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848275 SRIJEETA  MANDAL Female No  92  28 30 SC  15  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759900 JYOTI  MANDAL Female No  97  29 31 SC  12  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105634 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  98  30 32 SC  10  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001872763 NILANJANA  CHOWDHURY Female No  98  30 33 SC  6  67.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425699 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  104  31 34 SC  7  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249521 PEULI  DAS Female No  105  32 35 SC  5  65.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178809 SUBARNA  NASKAR Female No  106  33 36 SC  14  65.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324380 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  107  34 37 SC  1  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225322 ANCHAL  DAS Female No  110  35 38 SC  2  62.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198980 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  112  36 39 SC  7  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270493 AHANA  NASKAR Female No  114  37 40 SC  5  58.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015019 TANIYA  PODDER Female No  115  38 41 SC  6  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101437 JAYASREE  MAJHI Female No  116  39 42 SC  1  56.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002361737 SRABANTI  TUDU Female No  45  1 1 ST  6  80.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002427209 TRISHA  ROY Female No  97  1 1 EWS  25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


